Product range CW & Modulated Lasers
Product name FlexxRay 488 nm
Reference LBX-488
Description The FlexxRay LBX-488 is a compact 488nm laser source
delivering one of the highest power available on the market over
a beam of superior quality, and featuring a high-speed
modulation. Its integrated control electronics and robust design
suit both laboratory and industrial use.
Performance, stability, and versatility make it a trusted solution
for fluorescence-based microscopy, flow cytometry and
illumination. Key features
• TEM₀₀ spatial mode
• ±0.5% long-term power stability; low optical noise
• Modulation up to 150 MHz
• Integrated control electronics
• 100×40 mm industry-standard footprint  Fully compatible with
Oxxius MixxWave combiners for single-mode fiber delivery
alongside other laser lines.
Product Variations
Part Number Power
LBX-488-40-CSB-PPA 40mW
LBX-488-60-CSB-PPA 60mW
LBX-488-100-CSB-PPA 100mW
LBX-488-200-CSB-PPA 200mW
LBX-488-300-CSB-PPA 300mW
OXXIUS • sales@oxxius.com • Headquarters: 4 rue Louis de Broglie, 22300 Lannion – France • USA: 20 Winter Sport Lane, Suite 135, Williston, VT 05495 – USA
Page 1 / 3
Optical Characteristics
Emission wavelength 488 nm